GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
Fire NKF
Grundfos fire systems
Fire pump sets according to
 EN 12845 and prEN 12259-12
T
a
b

Pump set
Fig. 1 Example of nameplate
Type key
Bare shaft pump
Fig. 2 Example of nameplate
Type key
T
M
0
4
 6
4
4
1
 0
3
1
0
Example Fire NK F 80 -250 /270 E F X D B A B
Grundfos fire
systems
Pump type
Pump for firefighting
Nominal diameter of discharge
port
80 mm
Pump housing size
250 mm
Actual impeller diameter
270 mm
Driver
D: Diesel engine
E: Electric motor, 50 Hz
Approval of pump
F: VdS
Approval of pump set
No approval
Pipe connection
DIN flange
Version of fire pump set
With diesel engine:
B: Compact (all components on a common base frame)
S: Flex (controller and tank delivered separately)
C: Flex B (tank delivered separately)
With electric motor:
X: Basic (without controller)
B: Compact (all components on a common base frame)
S: Flex (controller delivered separately)
Shaft seal
BAQE
Coupling
A: Standard
B: Spacer
F: Flexible coupling (Centaflex)
Type:
part No.